
TERM 1
Monday 29 January 

to 
Thursday 28 March

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

8 week term
9 week term
9 week term
9 week term
8 week term
8 week term
8 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

Monday 4 March - Labour Day
Friday 29 March - Good Friday

Saturday 30 March
Sunday 31 March - Easter Sunday

TERM 2
Monday 15 April

to
Sunday 30 June

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10 week term
11 week term
11 week term
10 week term
11 week term
11 week term
11 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

Thursday 25 April - Anzac Day
Monday 3 June - WA Day

TERM 3
Monday 15 July

to
Sunday 22 September

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

None

TERM 4
Monday 7 October

to
Sunday 15 December

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

None

2024 term dates

School holidays - Friday 29 March to Sunday 14 April

School holidays - Monday 1 July to Sunday 14 July

School holidays - Monday 23 September to Sunday 6 October

School holidays - Monday 16 December to Tuesday 4 February 2025


